
Name College/Department College

Term

May of Location MS Phone Fax E-Mail

AbbouAlaiwi, Wissam Pharmacology and Experimental Therapeutics PH 2020 HEB 282C 1015 383-1949 383-1909 Wissam.AbouAlaiwi@utoledo.edu

Ashburner, Brian Natural Sciences and Mathematics (Associate Dean) SM Ex-Officio WO 2243 620 530-7841 530-7835 Brian.Ashburner@utoledo.edu

Atshan, Sahar GSA Vice President GSA Ex-Officio UH 3240 933 530-4723 530-4724 Sahar.Atshan@rockets.utoledo.edu 

Avidor-Reiss, Tomer Biological Sciences SM 2020 WO 4259 601 530-1993 530-7737 Tomer.AvidorReiss@utoledo.edu

Bigioni, Terry Chemistry SM 2021 WO 2272 602 530-4095 530-4033 Terry.Bigioni@utoledo.edu

Brakel, Timothy 3 Music AR 2021 PA 1024 605 530-2640 530-8439 Timothy.Brakel@utoledo.edu

Calzonetti, Frank Vice President, Research and Sponsored Programs RSCH Ex-Officio R1 2300G 218 530-4749 530-6015 Frank.Calzonetti@utoledo.edu

Davis, Ben Law LW 2019 LC 2009 507 530-5117 530-2439 Ben.Davis@utoledo.edu

Edgington, Anthony English Language and Literature AR 2019 FH 1500D 126 530-8578 Anthony.Edgington@utoledo.edu

Fitzgerald, Christina English Language and Literature AR 2021 FH 1500E 126 530-4407 530-4440 Christina.Fitzgerald@utoledo.edu

Gabel, Rodney School of Intervention and Wellness HH 2019 HH 2024 119 530-6682 Rodney.Gabel@utoledo.edu

Gammoh, Bashar Marketing and International Business BU 2019 STS 3050 103 530-2091 530-4610 Bashar.Gammoh@utoledo.edu

Georgiev, Daniel Electrical Engineering EN 2021 NI 2060 308 530-8184 530-8146 Daniel.Georgiev@utoledo.edu 

Gruden, Cyndee COGS Interim Dean COGS Ex-Officio UH 3190 933 530-4968 530-4724 Cyndee.Gruden@utoledo.edu

Hammel, Daniel Arts and Letters (Associate Dean) AR Ex-Officio UH 3160E 906 530-5506 530-2157 Dan.Hammel@utoledo.edu

Hassab-Elnaby, Hassan Business and Innovation (Associate Dean) BU Ex-Officio STN 5020 103 530-2780 530-5516 Hassan.HassabElnaby@utoledo.edu

Huntley, Jason Medical Microbiology and Immunology MD 2019 HEB 259A 1021 383-5456 383-3002 Jason.Huntley@utoledo.edu

Janak, Edward Educational Foundations and Leadership CE 2019 GH 5000C 921 530-4114 530-8447 Edward.Janak@utoledo.edu

Kalinoski, Andrea Surgery MD Ex-Officio HSB 057 1000 383-4205 Andrea.Kalinoski@utoledo.edu

Liu, Song-Tao 1
Biological Sciences SM 2019 WO 4254B 601 530-7853 530-7737 Song-Tao.Liu@utoledo.edu

Lundquist, Sara English Language and Literature AR 2021 FH 1500J 126 530-2506 530-4440 Sara.Lundquist@utoledo.edu

Matson, Jyl Medical Microbiology and Immunology MD 2019 HEB 200C 1021 383-3971 383-3002 Jyl.Matson@utoledo.edu

McInerney, Marcia Pharmacy and Pharmaceutical Sciences (Assoc. Dean) PH Ex-Officio HEB 145F 1013 383-1905 383-1907 Marcia.McInerney@utoledo.edu

Modyanov, Nikolai Neurosciences MD 2019 HSB 0239 1009 383-4065 Nikolai.Modyanov@utoledo.edu

Moorhead, Daryl Environmental Sciences SM 2019 BO 3007F 604 530-2017 530-4421 Daryl.Moorhead@utoledo.edu

Nadiminity, Nagalakshmi Urology MD 2021 DOW 2172 1091 383-3582 383-3785 Nagalakshmi.Nadiminty@utoledo.edu

Nammavong, Alisa GSA President GSA Ex-Officio UH 3240 933 530-4723 530-4724 Alisa.Nammavong@utoledo.edu

Nims, Douglas Civil Engineering EN 2019 NI 3029 307 530-8122 530-8116 Douglas.Nims@utoledo.edu

Pakulski, Lori School of Intervention and Wellness HH 2019 HH 2022 119 530-2573 530-4780 Lori.Pakulski@utoledo.edu

Poplin Gosetti, Penny Early Childhood, Higher and Special Ed CE 2021 GH 1000C 954 530-2728 530-4912 Penny.Poplin.Gosetti@utoledo.edu

Rapp, Geoffrey Law (Associate Dean) LW Ex-Officio LC 2000E 507 530-2856 530-7511 Geoffrey.Rapp@utoledo.edu

Relue, Patricia Engineering (Associate Dean) EN Ex-Officio NI 5062 303 530-8098 530-8076 Patricia.Relue@utoledo.edu

Reynolds, Jennifer School of Intervention and Wellness HH 2019 HH 3100E 119 530-4301 530-7879 Jennifer.Reynolds6@utoledo.edu

Schall, Constance Chemical and Environmental Engineering EN 2019 NI 3054 305 530-8097 530-8086 Constance.Schall@utoledo.edu

Scheuermann, Barry Health and Human Services (Associate Dean) HH Ex-Officio HH 2400H 119 530-2757 530-2477 Barry.Scheuermann@utoledo.edu

Schlemper, Beth Geography and Planning COGS Ex-Officio UH 3240 933 530-5254 530-4723 MaryBeth.Schlemper@utoledo.edu

Schneider, Rebecca Judith Herb College of Education (Associate Dean) CE Ex-Officio GH 2000 924 530-2504 530-2466 Rebecca.Schneider@utoledo.edu

Sexton, Martha Nursing NU 2020 COB 0421 1026 383-6736 Martha.Sexton@utoledo.edu

Sezer, Ozcan Finance BU 2020 STS 4044 103 530-2367 530-2873 Ozcan.Sezer@utoledo.edu

Shah, Zahoor Medicinal and Biological Chemistry PH 2019 HEB 294A 1015 383-1587 383-1909 Zahoor.Shah@utoledo.edu

Shemshedini, Lirim 1 Biological Sciences SM Replacement WO 3227 601 530-1553 530-7737 Lirim.Shemshedini@utoledo.edu 

Smirnov, Oleg 2 Economics AR 2019 UH 4100B 922 530-6121 530-7844 Oleg.Smirnov@utoledo.edu

Sochacki, Susan Nursing NU 2021 COB 3323 1026 383-5806 Susan.Sochacki@utoledo.edu

Stewart, Megan School of Social Justice HH 2020 HH 3016 119 530-2313 Megan.Stewart2@utoledo.edu

Topp, Robert Nursing (Associate Dean) NU Ex-Officio COB 4405 1026 383-581 Robert.Topp@utoledo.edu

Van Hoy, Jerry Anthropology and Sociology AR 2019 UH 2100 941 530-7257 530-7277 Jerry.VanHoy@utoledo.edu

Willey, James Medicine (Director of Cancer Research Center) MD 2021 RHC 0012 1186 383-3543 James.Willey2@utoledo.edu

Williams, Kandace Medicine and Life Sciences (Associate Dean) MD Ex-Officio HSB 437B 1010 383-4135 Kandace.Williams@utoledo.edu

1 Liu, Song-Tao - sabbatical fall 2018, replaced by Shemshedini, Lirim
2 Stumbo, Jason - stepped down 9/18/18, replaced by Smirnov, Oleg
3 Dowd, Michael - stepped down 10/2/18, replaced by Brakel, Timothy
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